
CHPP, Board-Ups, New Construction FY 2006-07

AREA ADDRESS APN # MAJOR MINOR Amount FINAL_INSP

Date 

Covenant/ 

Restriction 

Recorded

Recordation 

Number

Covenant/ 

Restriction 

Expiration

Studio 1BR 2BR 3BR 4BR

Outside 4433 N ARCHIE 430 173 04 X  $     6,500.00 7/6/2006

Outside 752 W SHIELDS 435 273 23 X  $     6,500.00 7/11/2006

SW Fresno 319 E TUOLUMNE 465 223 12 X  $     6,500.00 7/11/2006

Outside 1517 N ROWELL 453 062 04 X  $     6,500.00 7/12/2006

Outside 3607 E NORWICH 428 062 16 X  $     6,500.00 7/12/2006

Outside 4723 N ANGUS 427 123 11 X  $     6,500.00 7/13/2006

Outside 724 N 3RD 454 184 14 X  $     6,500.00 7/13/2006

Outside 1017 E VINE 479 252 16 X  $     6,500.00 7/17/2006

SW Fresno 2180 S EUNICE 478 071 07 X  $     6,500.00 7/24/2006

Outside 4652 E CAMBRIDGE 447 252 02 X  $     6,500.00 7/27/2006

Outside 4622 N ORCHARD 427 203 08 X  $     6,500.00 7/27/2006

Outside 2029 E CAMBRIDGE 446 092 12 X  $     6,500.00 7/27/2006

Outside 4483 E MADISON 460 062 12 X  $     6,500.00 7/31/2006

Outside 3426 N CHANCE 438 153 14 X  $     6,500.00 8/3/2006

Outside 3403 E MADISON 460 031 13 X  $     6,500.00 8/3/2006

Outside 2743 E RICHERT 428 172 16 X  $     6,500.00 8/10/2006

Outside 4679 N CALLISCH 427 201 02 X  $     6,500.00 8/10/2006

Outside 2703 E RICHERT 428 172 20 X  $     6,500.00 8/24/2006

Outside 3134 E WASHINGTON 460 104 05 X  $     6,500.00 8/28/2006

Outside 4092 E LIBERTY 470 282 12 X  $     6,500.00 8/31/2006

Outside 4746 E EL MONTE 470 093 12 X  $     6,500.00 9/1/2006

Outside 2407 E NORTHDALE 428 101 25 X  $     6,500.00 9/1/2006

Outside 4551 N ANNA 428 031 39 X  $     6,500.00 9/1/2006

Outside 3653 N 8TH 437 163 03 X  $     6,500.00 9/5/2006

Outside 2329 E VASSAR 446 042 09 X  $     6,500.00 9/13/2006

Outside 4591 E GRANT 460 074 13 X  $     6,500.00 9/13/2006

FWY99-GSC 158 N ECHO 459 292 15 X  $     6,500.00 9/18/2006

Outside 2966 E SWIFT 428 183 06 X  $     6,500.00 9/19/2006

Outside 4684 E GROVE 480 442 02 X  $     6,500.00 9/20/2006

Outside 425 E FOUNTAIN 435 224 15 X  $     6,500.00 9/20/2006

Outside 1604 S SIERRA VISTA 471 151 27 X  $     6,500.00 9/25/2006

*Minor Rehabilitation Program has required covenants which  terminate after three years.



CHPP, Board-Ups, New Construction FY 2006-07
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Outside 4437 E GRANT 460 064 20 X  $     6,500.00 9/26/2006

SW Fresno 991 E ATCHISON 478 320 05 X  $     6,500.00 9/28/2006

Outside 2033 E ASHLAN 428 233 13 X  $     6,500.00 9/28/2006

Outside 5322 W RIALTO 311 791 21 X  $     6,500.00 9/28/2006

Outside 4729 E BURNS 480 460 01 X  $     6,500.00 10/4/2006

SW Fresno 2347 S HOLLY 478 193 13 X  $     6,500.00 10/4/2006

Outside 1043 E DRUMMOND 479 231 11 X  $     6,500.00 10/4/2006

Outside 1428 S SIERRA VISTA 471 081 03 X  $     6,500.00 10/9/2006

Outside 5319 W SANTA ANA 311 150 46 X  $     6,500.00 10/9/2006

Outside 2345 E CORNELL 445 043 16 X  $     6,500.00 10/9/2006

Outside 1045 E SAGINAW 434 193 11 X  $     6,500.00 10/10/2006

Outside 3949 E NORWICH 428 083 22 X  $     6,500.00 10/11/2006

Outside 1258 N ELEVENTH 453 292 29 X  $   29,520.00 10/11/2006 5/23/2006 20060107506 5/23/2061 2

Outside 3723 E ROBINSON 437 081 12 X  $     6,500.00 10/13/2006

Outside 1450 N SAN PABLO 451 132 21 X  $     6,500.00 10/13/2006

Outside 4685 E BYRD 480 442 17 X  $   29,520.00 10/13/2006 5/23/2006 20060107504 5/23/2061 3

Outside 246 W GARRETT 477 211 10 X  $     6,500.00 10/17/2006

Outside 4307 E BUTLER 470 292 25 X  $     6,500.00 10/18/2006

FWY99-GSC 1124 N VAGEDES 450 191 23 X  $     6,500.00 10/18/2006

Outside 3877 E ACACIA 427 156 11 X  $     6,500.00 10/26/2006

Outside 4858 E GETTYSBURG 430 381 02 X  $     6,500.00 10/26/2006

Outside 210 S HAYSTON 461 141 02 X  $     6,500.00 10/26/2006

SW Fresno 309 W EDEN 464 153 12 X  $   29,520.00 10/26/2006 9/20/2006 20060199186 9/20/2061 3

Outside 2305 E NORMAL 446 152 20 X  $     6,500.00 11/6/2006

Outside 4723 E KERCKHOFF 461 161 21 X  $     6,500.00 11/6/2006

SW Fresno 904 A STREET 467 164 08 X  $     6,500.00 11/8/2006

SW Fresno 23 E GEARY 477 141 17 X  $     6,500.00 11/8/2006

FWY99-GSC 2346 W DAYTON 433 254 25 X  $     6,500.00 11/8/2006

FWY99-GSC 2324 W CORTLAND 433 291 21 X  $     6,500.00 11/14/2006

Outside 4637 E ORLEANS 471 151 15 X  $     6,500.00 11/14/2006

SW Fresno 65 E GEARY 477 141 12 X  $     6,500.00 11/14/2006

*Minor Rehabilitation Program has required covenants which  terminate after three years.
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Outside 4779 E BRALY 471 241 26 X  $     6,500.00 11/16/2006

Outside 2426 E LAMONA 451 224 09 X  $     6,500.00 11/21/2006

Outside 4988 E TOWNSEND 473 072 12 X  $     6,500.00 11/21/2006

SW Fresno 238 E STROTHER 465 283 04 X  $     6,500.00 11/21/2006

Outside 4457 E DONNER 430 163 20 X  $     6,500.00 11/22/2006

Outside 2219 E HEDGES 451 223 18 X  $     6,500.00 11/30/2006

Outside 529 E FOUNTAIN 435 225 16 X  $     6,500.00 11/30/2006

Outside 4943 E LAUREL 463 023 10 X  $     6,500.00 11/30/2006

Outside 1047 E DOROTHY 479 251 12 X  $     6,500.00 11/30/2006

Outside 750 W SAGINAW 434 281 19 X  $     6,500.00 12/4/2006

Outside 3654 N MERIDIAN 438 125 01 X  $     6,500.00 12/6/2006

Outside 3714 E BRALY 471 193 05 X  $   29,520.00 12/8/2006 5/30/2006 20060112072 5/30/2061 2

Outside 312 E FEDORA 435 143 03 X  $     6,500.00 12/8/2006

SE Fresno 2578 S JACKSON 480 432 12 X  $     6,500.00 12/11/2006

Outside 3922 E HOLLAND 428 222 02 X  $     6,500.00 12/18/2006

SW Fresno 201 W VALENCIA 464 184 06 X  $     6,500.00 12/21/2006

Outside 4588 E HUNTINGTON 461 212 10 X  $     6,500.00 1/5/2007

Outside 1048 W CORTLAND 435 182 20 X  $     6,500.00 1/9/2007

Outside 2221 E HEDGES 451 223 17 X  $     6,500.00 1/9/2007

Outside 1021 N BROADWAY 452 031 09 X  $     6,500.00 1/9/2007

Outside 3435 N CHANCE 438 152 06 X  $     6,500.00 1/9/2007

SW Fresno 209 W EDEN 464 154 06 X  $     6,500.00 1/17/2007

Outside 4741 E LOWE 470 241 12 X  $     6,500.00 1/17/2007

Outside 4692 E MONTECITO 470 162 11 X  $     6,500.00 1/17/2007

Outside 1249 E JENSEN 479 204 32 X  $   29,520.00 1/24/2007 5/17/2006 20060103653 5/17/2061 3

Outside 5481 W SANTA ANA 311 150 72 X  $     6,500.00 1/25/2007

Outside 2723 E RICHERT 428 172 18 X  $     6,500.00 1/29/2007

Outside 2957 E DONAHOO 468 373 16 X  $     6,500.00 2/5/2007

Outside 1120 E SAGINAW 434 252 03 X  $     6,500.00 2/5/2007

Outside 4863 E ILLINOIS 462 194 18 X  $     6,500.00 2/8/2007

Outside 4224 E WHITE 454 303 02 X  $     6,500.00 2/8/2007

*Minor Rehabilitation Program has required covenants which  terminate after three years.
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Outside 1122 S HAZELWOOD 470 182 01 X  $     6,500.00 2/8/2007

Outside 4688 E ORLEANS 471 153 11 X  $     6,500.00 2/8/2007

Outside 4444 E FOUNTAIN 438 181 09 X  $     6,500.00 2/8/2007

Outside 23 E ROBINSON 435 061 17 X  $     6,500.00 2/8/2007

Outside 4841 E IOWA 462 241 12 X  $   29,520.00 2/14/2007 11/27/2006 20060247753 11/27/2061 3

Outside 3005 E BROWN 445 212 14 X  $     6,500.00 2/16/2007

Outside 2725 E SWIFT 428 174 18 X  $     6,500.00 2/16/2007

Outside 4743 E WHITE 454 331 12 X  $     6,500.00 2/16/2007

Outside 3919 E WASHINGTON 460 131 22 X  $     6,500.00 2/20/2007

Outside 1649 W OLEANDER 464 272 04 X  $     6,500.00 3/1/2007

Outside 4772 E DWIGHT 471 323 14 X  $     6,500.00 3/1/2007

Outside 4538 E WASHINGTON 460 153 09 X  $     6,500.00 3/1/2007

Outside 4050 E VERRUE 461 063 06 X  $   29,520.00 3/12/2007 4/31/2006 20060158787 7/31/2061 2

SE Fresno 1317 S THIRD 470 253 04 X  $     6,500.00 3/12/2007

Outside 4437 E ILLINOIS 460 226 20 X  $     6,500.00 3/12/2007

Outside 5448 W RIALTO 311 791 04 X  $     6,500.00 3/12/2007

Outside 2612 S CLARA 479 233 23 X  $   29,520.00 3/19/2007 11/3/2006 20060234368 11/3/2061 3

Outside 3518 E MONO 461 255 03 X  $     6,500.00 3/19/2007

Outside 5196 E NEVADA 462 312 01 X  $     6,500.00 3/19/2007

Outside 4665 N ORCHARD 427 202 04 X  $     6,500.00 3/19/2007

Outside 4733 E CLAY 454 091 11 X  $     6,500.00 3/19/2007

SW Fresno 1015 MAYOR 467 187 06 X  $     6,500.00 3/19/2007

Outside 4744 E TULARE 461 091 11 X  $     6,500.00 3/19/2007

Outside 3883 E SHIELDS 437 303 12 X  $     6,500.00 3/19/2007

Outside 3316 E IOWA 460 266 03 X  $     6,500.00 3/22/2007

Outside 2683 S CARVER 479 283 11 X  $     6,500.00 3/22/2007

Outside 5032 E BALCH 463 182 12 X  $     6,500.00 3/22/2007

Outside 2507 S LOTUS 479 174 01 X  $     6,500.00 3/29/2007

Outside 2332 E FLORADORA 451 222 06 X  $     6,500.00 3/29/2007

Outside 3340 E BELLAIRE 436 142 08 X  $     6,500.00 3/29/2007

SW Fresno 2384 S ATTUCKS 478 234 51 X  $     6,500.00 4/12/2007

*Minor Rehabilitation Program has required covenants which  terminate after three years.
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Outside 2949 E WILLIS 428 261 05 X  $     6,500.00 4/12/2007

Outside 1215 E BARSTOW 418 251 11 X  $     6,500.00 4/12/2007

Outside 4166 E HEDGES 453 292 35 X  $     6,500.00 4/12/2007

Outside 4626 E PERALTA 447 313 01 X  $     6,500.00 4/12/2007

Outside 3851 E LOWE 470 133 13 X  $     6,500.00 4/12/2007

Outside 2953 E SWIFT 428 182 29 X  $     6,500.00 4/12/2007

FWY99-GSC 938 N VAGEDES 450 213 18 X  $     6,500.00 4/12/2007

Outside 1014 E BYRD 479 163 08 X  $     6,500.00 4/12/2007

Outside 4480 E HOLLAND 430 183 14 X  $     6,500.00 4/12/2007

Outside 3321 E OLIVE 453 264 26 X  $     6,500.00 4/12/2007

Outside 4527 E NEVADA 460 231 16 X  $     6,500.00 4/19/2007

Outside 4349 E GRANT 460 063 13 X  $     6,500.00 4/19/2007

Outside 2834 E RICHERT 428 174 09 X  $     6,500.00 4/30/2007

Outside 1732 E YALE 446 091 03 X  $     6,500.00 4/30/2007

SW Fresno 315 E STROTHER 465 274 10 X  $     6,500.00 4/30/2007

Outside 4015 E LOWE 470 212 22 X  $     6,500.00 4/30/2007

SW Fresno 615 FRESNO 467 234 08 X  $     6,500.00 5/8/2007

FWY99-GSC 6985 N VAN BUREN 504 101 02 X  $     6,500.00 5/8/2007

Outside 2993 E NORWICH 428 041 29 X  $     6,500.00 5/8/2007

Outside 2564 S HOLLY 479 212 05 X  $     6,500.00 5/8/2007

SW Fresno 408 W EDEN 464 151 19 X  $     6,500.00 5/8/2007

Outside 4333 N 7TH 428 291 02 X  $     6,500.00 5/11/2007

Outside 2847 E BROWN 445 202 10 X  $     6,500.00 5/16/2007

SW Fresno 532 FRESNO 467 252 15 X  $     6,500.00 5/16/2007

SE Fresno 2692 S CEDAR 487 124 12 X  $     6,500.00 5/16/2007

Outside 3078 E SWIFT 428 183 16 X  $     6,500.00 5/16/2007

SE Fresno 4502 E BYRD 480 421 17 X  $     6,500.00 5/16/2007

Outside 1610 W LA SIERRA 464 311 22 X  $     6,500.00 5/16/2007

Outside 3338 E GRIFFITH 436 143 42 X  $     6,500.00 5/16/2007

Outside 1484 N FAY 450 075 12 X  $     6,500.00 5/22/2007

SE Fresno 2507 S JACKSON 480 422 02 X  $     6,500.00 5/22/2007

*Minor Rehabilitation Program has required covenants which  terminate after three years.
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Outside 3720 E VERRUE 461 054 03 X  $     6,500.00 5/31/2007

Outside 2745 E HOLLAND 428 113 16 X  $     6,500.00 5/31/2007

Outside 1525 N THORNE 450 054 09 X  $     6,500.00 6/7/2007

Outside 1470 N SAN PABLO 451 132 23 X  $     6,500.00 6/7/2007

Outside 2445 E CORNELL 445 043 11 X  $     6,500.00 6/7/2007

SW Fresno 2380 S BARDELL 478 312 04 X  $     6,500.00 6/7/2007

Outside 3544 E MADISON 460 035 06 X  $     6,500.00 6/12/2007

Outside 1828 N DEARING 447 352 13 X  $     6,500.00 6/12/2007

Outside 3374 E GRIFFITH 436 143 44 X  $     6,500.00 6/14/2007

Outside 4230 E GRANT 460 141 04 X  $     6,500.00 6/14/2007

Outside 3157 E MADISON 460 021 05 X  $     6,500.00 6/22/2007

Outside 3253 E MONTECITO 470 035 09 X  $     6,500.00 6/22/2007

Outside 3238 E GRIFFITH 436 143 10 X  $     6,500.00 6/25/2007

SW Fresno 230 E STROTHER 465 283 03 X  $     6,500.00 6/25/2007

Outside 1300 N ROOSEVELT 451 254 30 X  $     6,500.00 6/28/2007

SW Fresno 2254 S Lotus 478 143 09 5/8/2007 5/29/2009 20090072543 5/29/2054 4

SW Fresno 204 W Lorena 477 114 19 9/20/2006 20060199136 9/20/2061 3

*Minor Rehabilitation Program has required covenants which  terminate after three years.


